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Plan: Design #4 (ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495/Wellbore #1)

Created By: Will Jircik Date: 20:12, October 18 2023

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Vertical (TVD) Reference: RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')
Section (VS) Reference: Slot - 14C-7(0.0N, 0.0E)

Measured Depth Reference: RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')
Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

WELL DETAILS: ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495

Ground Level : 8029.0
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude

0.0 0.0 14433280.00 2454871.30 39.709112 -108.104318 14C-7

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Annotation
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0

225.0 0.00 0.00 225.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 Build 3° / 100'
391.7 5.00 45.00 391.5 5.1 5.1 3.00 45.00 7.2 EOB @ 5.00° Inc. / 45.00° Azm / Build 3° / 100'
842.3 18.49 50.36 831.7 64.9 74.4 3.00 7.28 98.7 EOB @ 18.49° Inc. / 50.36° Azm

8609.9 18.49 50.36 8198.3 1636.6 1971.4 0.00 0.00 2562.1 Drop 3° /100'
9226.3 0.00 0.00 8804.0 1699.5 2047.3 3.00 180.00 2660.7 EOD @ Vertical / Build 1.5° / 100'
9309.0 1.24 240.00 8886.7 1699.1 2046.5 1.50 240.00 2659.9 EOB @ 1.24° Inc. / 240.00° Azm

13886.4 1.24 240.00 13463.0 1649.5 1960.7 0.00 0.00 2562.3 TD @ 13886.4' MD / 13463.0' TVD

PROJECT DETAILS: Rio Blanco County, CO

Geodetic System: Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet)
Datum: NAD 1927 - Western US

Ellipsoid: Clarke 1866
Zone: Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3410.0 3561.0 Wasatch
6625.0 6951.0 Wasatch G
6925.0 7267.4 Fort Union
8804.0 9226.3 Ohio Creek
9402.0 9824.4 Williams Fork

12512.0 12935.2 Cameo
13163.0 13586.3 Rollins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.42°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51156.9nT

Dip Angle: 65.82°
Date: 8/17/2020

Model: HDGM2020

T M

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
14C-7 - OHCR 8804.0 1699.5 2047.3 14435044.77 2456862.64 39.713776 -108.097044
14C-7 - PBHL 13463.0 1649.5 1960.7 14434992.00 2456777.70 39.713639 -108.097351

Project: Rio Blanco County, CO
Site: ELU A18 495 Pad

Well: ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495
Wellbore: Wellbore #1

Design: Design #4
Latitude: 39.709112

Longitude: -108.104318
Ground Level: 8029.0
RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')



KLX Well Planning Report

18 October, 2023

Plan: Design #4

Caerus Oil & Gas
Rio Blanco County, CO

ELU A18 495 Pad

ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495 - Slot 14C-7

Wellbore #1



KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495 - Slot 14C-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #4Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet)

NAD 1927 - Western US

Rio Blanco County, CO

Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

ELU A18 495 Pad

Map

1.85 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

14,433,279.80 usft

2,454,904.40 usft

0.0 usft

39.709109

-108.104201

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495 - Slot 14C-7

14,433,280.00 usft

2,454,871.30 usft

8,029.0 usftWellhead Elevation:0.0 usft

39.709112

-108.104318

1.3 usft

-33.1 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM2020 8/17/2020 9.42 65.82 51,156.90000000

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #4

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

49.930.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0225.00.000.00225.0

45.000.003.003.005.15.1391.545.005.00391.7

7.281.192.993.0074.464.9831.750.3618.49842.3

0.000.000.000.001,971.41,636.68,198.350.3618.498,609.9

180.000.00-3.003.002,047.31,699.58,804.00.000.009,226.3 14C-7 - OHCR

240.00-145.091.501.502,046.51,699.18,886.7240.001.249,309.0

0.000.000.000.001,960.71,649.513,463.0240.001.2413,886.4 14C-7 - PBHL
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KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495 - Slot 14C-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #4Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Build 3° / 100'

225.0 0.00 0.00 225.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 2.25 45.00 300.0 1.5 3.001.0 1.0 3.00 0.00

EOB @ 5.00° Inc. / 45.00° Azm / Build 3° / 100'

391.7 5.00 45.00 391.5 7.2 3.005.1 5.1 3.00 0.00

400.0 5.25 45.35 399.8 8.0 3.005.7 5.7 2.98 4.15

500.0 8.23 47.87 499.1 19.7 3.0013.7 14.2 2.99 2.53

600.0 11.23 49.06 597.6 36.6 3.0024.9 26.9 2.99 1.19

700.0 14.22 49.75 695.1 58.6 3.0039.2 43.6 3.00 0.69

800.0 17.22 50.21 791.4 85.7 3.0056.6 64.4 3.00 0.46

EOB @ 18.49° Inc. / 50.36° Azm

842.3 18.49 50.36 831.7 98.7 3.0064.9 74.4 3.00 0.35

900.0 18.49 50.36 886.4 117.0 0.0076.6 88.5 0.00 0.00

1,000.0 18.49 50.36 981.2 148.7 0.0096.8 112.9 0.00 0.00

1,100.0 18.49 50.36 1,076.0 180.4 0.00117.0 137.3 0.00 0.00

1,200.0 18.49 50.36 1,170.9 212.1 0.00137.3 161.7 0.00 0.00

1,300.0 18.49 50.36 1,265.7 243.8 0.00157.5 186.1 0.00 0.00

1,400.0 18.49 50.36 1,360.6 275.6 0.00177.7 210.6 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 18.49 50.36 1,455.4 307.3 0.00198.0 235.0 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 18.49 50.36 1,550.2 339.0 0.00218.2 259.4 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 18.49 50.36 1,645.1 370.7 0.00238.4 283.8 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 18.49 50.36 1,739.9 402.4 0.00258.7 308.3 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 18.49 50.36 1,834.7 434.1 0.00278.9 332.7 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 18.49 50.36 1,929.6 465.8 0.00299.1 357.1 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 18.49 50.36 2,024.4 497.6 0.00319.4 381.5 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 18.49 50.36 2,119.3 529.3 0.00339.6 405.9 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 18.49 50.36 2,214.1 561.0 0.00359.8 430.4 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 18.49 50.36 2,308.9 592.7 0.00380.1 454.8 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 18.49 50.36 2,403.8 624.4 0.00400.3 479.2 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 18.49 50.36 2,498.6 656.1 0.00420.5 503.6 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 18.49 50.36 2,593.4 687.8 0.00440.8 528.1 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 18.49 50.36 2,688.3 719.6 0.00461.0 552.5 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 18.49 50.36 2,783.1 751.3 0.00481.3 576.9 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 18.49 50.36 2,878.0 783.0 0.00501.5 601.3 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 18.49 50.36 2,972.8 814.7 0.00521.7 625.7 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 18.49 50.36 3,067.6 846.4 0.00542.0 650.2 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 18.49 50.36 3,162.5 878.1 0.00562.2 674.6 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 18.49 50.36 3,257.3 909.8 0.00582.4 699.0 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 18.49 50.36 3,352.1 941.6 0.00602.7 723.4 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

3,561.0 18.49 50.36 3,410.0 960.9 0.00615.0 738.3 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 18.49 50.36 3,447.0 973.3 0.00622.9 747.9 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 18.49 50.36 3,541.8 1,005.0 0.00643.1 772.3 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 18.49 50.36 3,636.7 1,036.7 0.00663.4 796.7 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 18.49 50.36 3,731.5 1,068.4 0.00683.6 821.1 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 18.49 50.36 3,826.3 1,100.1 0.00703.8 845.5 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 18.49 50.36 3,921.2 1,131.8 0.00724.1 870.0 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 18.49 50.36 4,016.0 1,163.6 0.00744.3 894.4 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 18.49 50.36 4,110.8 1,195.3 0.00764.5 918.8 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 18.49 50.36 4,205.7 1,227.0 0.00784.8 943.2 0.00 0.00

4,500.0 18.49 50.36 4,300.5 1,258.7 0.00805.0 967.7 0.00 0.00
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KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495 - Slot 14C-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #4Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,600.0 18.49 50.36 4,395.4 1,290.4 0.00825.2 992.1 0.00 0.00

4,700.0 18.49 50.36 4,490.2 1,322.1 0.00845.5 1,016.5 0.00 0.00

4,800.0 18.49 50.36 4,585.0 1,353.8 0.00865.7 1,040.9 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 18.49 50.36 4,679.9 1,385.6 0.00885.9 1,065.3 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 18.49 50.36 4,774.7 1,417.3 0.00906.2 1,089.8 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 18.49 50.36 4,869.5 1,449.0 0.00926.4 1,114.2 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 18.49 50.36 4,964.4 1,480.7 0.00946.6 1,138.6 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 18.49 50.36 5,059.2 1,512.4 0.00966.9 1,163.0 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 18.49 50.36 5,154.1 1,544.1 0.00987.1 1,187.5 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 18.49 50.36 5,248.9 1,575.8 0.001,007.3 1,211.9 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 18.49 50.36 5,343.7 1,607.6 0.001,027.6 1,236.3 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 18.49 50.36 5,438.6 1,639.3 0.001,047.8 1,260.7 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 18.49 50.36 5,533.4 1,671.0 0.001,068.0 1,285.1 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 18.49 50.36 5,628.2 1,702.7 0.001,088.3 1,309.6 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 18.49 50.36 5,723.1 1,734.4 0.001,108.5 1,334.0 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 18.49 50.36 5,817.9 1,766.1 0.001,128.7 1,358.4 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 18.49 50.36 5,912.7 1,797.8 0.001,149.0 1,382.8 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 18.49 50.36 6,007.6 1,829.6 0.001,169.2 1,407.2 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 18.49 50.36 6,102.4 1,861.3 0.001,189.5 1,431.7 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 18.49 50.36 6,197.3 1,893.0 0.001,209.7 1,456.1 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 18.49 50.36 6,292.1 1,924.7 0.001,229.9 1,480.5 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 18.49 50.36 6,386.9 1,956.4 0.001,250.2 1,504.9 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 18.49 50.36 6,481.8 1,988.1 0.001,270.4 1,529.4 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 18.49 50.36 6,576.6 2,019.8 0.001,290.6 1,553.8 0.00 0.00

Wasatch G

6,951.0 18.49 50.36 6,625.0 2,036.0 0.001,300.9 1,566.2 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 18.49 50.36 6,671.4 2,051.6 0.001,310.9 1,578.2 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 18.49 50.36 6,766.3 2,083.3 0.001,331.1 1,602.6 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 18.49 50.36 6,861.1 2,115.0 0.001,351.3 1,627.0 0.00 0.00

Fort Union

7,267.4 18.49 50.36 6,925.0 2,136.4 0.001,365.0 1,643.5 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 18.49 50.36 6,956.0 2,146.7 0.001,371.6 1,651.5 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 18.49 50.36 7,050.8 2,178.4 0.001,391.8 1,675.9 0.00 0.00

7,500.0 18.49 50.36 7,145.6 2,210.1 0.001,412.0 1,700.3 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 18.49 50.36 7,240.5 2,241.8 0.001,432.3 1,724.7 0.00 0.00

7,700.0 18.49 50.36 7,335.3 2,273.6 0.001,452.5 1,749.2 0.00 0.00

7,800.0 18.49 50.36 7,430.1 2,305.3 0.001,472.7 1,773.6 0.00 0.00

7,900.0 18.49 50.36 7,525.0 2,337.0 0.001,493.0 1,798.0 0.00 0.00

8,000.0 18.49 50.36 7,619.8 2,368.7 0.001,513.2 1,822.4 0.00 0.00

8,100.0 18.49 50.36 7,714.7 2,400.4 0.001,533.4 1,846.8 0.00 0.00

8,200.0 18.49 50.36 7,809.5 2,432.1 0.001,553.7 1,871.3 0.00 0.00

8,300.0 18.49 50.36 7,904.3 2,463.9 0.001,573.9 1,895.7 0.00 0.00

8,400.0 18.49 50.36 7,999.2 2,495.6 0.001,594.1 1,920.1 0.00 0.00

8,500.0 18.49 50.36 8,094.0 2,527.3 0.001,614.4 1,944.5 0.00 0.00

Drop 3° /100'

8,609.9 18.49 50.36 8,198.3 2,562.1 0.001,636.6 1,971.4 0.00 0.00

8,700.0 15.79 50.36 8,284.3 2,588.7 3.001,653.6 1,991.8 -3.00 0.00

8,800.0 12.79 50.36 8,381.2 2,613.4 3.001,669.3 2,010.8 -3.00 0.00

8,900.0 9.79 50.36 8,479.3 2,632.9 3.001,681.8 2,025.9 -3.00 0.00

9,000.0 6.79 50.36 8,578.2 2,647.4 3.001,691.0 2,037.0 -3.00 0.00

9,100.0 3.79 50.36 8,677.8 2,656.6 3.001,696.9 2,044.1 -3.00 0.00

9,200.0 0.79 50.36 8,777.7 2,660.6 3.001,699.4 2,047.2 -3.00 0.00

EOD @ Vertical / Build 1.5° / 100' - Ohio Creek
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KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495 - Slot 14C-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #4Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

9,226.3 0.00 0.00 8,804.0 2,660.7 3.001,699.5 2,047.3 -3.00 0.00

EOB @ 1.24° Inc. / 240.00° Azm

9,309.0 1.24 240.00 8,886.7 2,659.9 1.501,699.1 2,046.5 1.50 0.00

9,400.0 1.24 240.00 8,977.7 2,657.9 0.001,698.1 2,044.8 0.00 0.00

9,500.0 1.24 240.00 9,077.6 2,655.8 0.001,697.0 2,043.0 0.00 0.00

9,600.0 1.24 240.00 9,177.6 2,653.7 0.001,695.9 2,041.1 0.00 0.00

9,700.0 1.24 240.00 9,277.6 2,651.5 0.001,694.8 2,039.2 0.00 0.00

9,800.0 1.24 240.00 9,377.6 2,649.4 0.001,693.8 2,037.3 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

9,824.4 1.24 240.00 9,402.0 2,648.9 0.001,693.5 2,036.9 0.00 0.00

9,900.0 1.24 240.00 9,477.5 2,647.3 0.001,692.7 2,035.5 0.00 0.00

10,000.0 1.24 240.00 9,577.5 2,645.1 0.001,691.6 2,033.6 0.00 0.00

10,100.0 1.24 240.00 9,677.5 2,643.0 0.001,690.5 2,031.7 0.00 0.00

10,200.0 1.24 240.00 9,777.5 2,640.9 0.001,689.4 2,029.8 0.00 0.00

10,300.0 1.24 240.00 9,877.5 2,638.7 0.001,688.3 2,028.0 0.00 0.00

10,400.0 1.24 240.00 9,977.4 2,636.6 0.001,687.3 2,026.1 0.00 0.00

10,500.0 1.24 240.00 10,077.4 2,634.5 0.001,686.2 2,024.2 0.00 0.00

10,600.0 1.24 240.00 10,177.4 2,632.3 0.001,685.1 2,022.3 0.00 0.00

10,700.0 1.24 240.00 10,277.4 2,630.2 0.001,684.0 2,020.5 0.00 0.00

10,800.0 1.24 240.00 10,377.3 2,628.1 0.001,682.9 2,018.6 0.00 0.00

10,900.0 1.24 240.00 10,477.3 2,625.9 0.001,681.9 2,016.7 0.00 0.00

11,000.0 1.24 240.00 10,577.3 2,623.8 0.001,680.8 2,014.8 0.00 0.00

11,100.0 1.24 240.00 10,677.3 2,621.7 0.001,679.7 2,013.0 0.00 0.00

11,200.0 1.24 240.00 10,777.2 2,619.6 0.001,678.6 2,011.1 0.00 0.00

11,300.0 1.24 240.00 10,877.2 2,617.4 0.001,677.5 2,009.2 0.00 0.00

11,400.0 1.24 240.00 10,977.2 2,615.3 0.001,676.4 2,007.3 0.00 0.00

11,500.0 1.24 240.00 11,077.2 2,613.2 0.001,675.4 2,005.5 0.00 0.00

11,600.0 1.24 240.00 11,177.1 2,611.0 0.001,674.3 2,003.6 0.00 0.00

11,700.0 1.24 240.00 11,277.1 2,608.9 0.001,673.2 2,001.7 0.00 0.00

11,800.0 1.24 240.00 11,377.1 2,606.8 0.001,672.1 1,999.8 0.00 0.00

11,900.0 1.24 240.00 11,477.1 2,604.6 0.001,671.0 1,998.0 0.00 0.00

12,000.0 1.24 240.00 11,577.1 2,602.5 0.001,669.9 1,996.1 0.00 0.00

12,100.0 1.24 240.00 11,677.0 2,600.4 0.001,668.9 1,994.2 0.00 0.00

12,200.0 1.24 240.00 11,777.0 2,598.2 0.001,667.8 1,992.3 0.00 0.00

12,300.0 1.24 240.00 11,877.0 2,596.1 0.001,666.7 1,990.5 0.00 0.00

12,400.0 1.24 240.00 11,977.0 2,594.0 0.001,665.6 1,988.6 0.00 0.00

12,500.0 1.24 240.00 12,076.9 2,591.8 0.001,664.5 1,986.7 0.00 0.00

12,600.0 1.24 240.00 12,176.9 2,589.7 0.001,663.5 1,984.8 0.00 0.00

12,700.0 1.24 240.00 12,276.9 2,587.6 0.001,662.4 1,983.0 0.00 0.00

12,800.0 1.24 240.00 12,376.9 2,585.4 0.001,661.3 1,981.1 0.00 0.00

12,900.0 1.24 240.00 12,476.8 2,583.3 0.001,660.2 1,979.2 0.00 0.00

Cameo

12,935.2 1.24 240.00 12,512.0 2,582.6 0.001,659.8 1,978.5 0.00 0.00

13,000.0 1.24 240.00 12,576.8 2,581.2 0.001,659.1 1,977.3 0.00 0.00

13,100.0 1.24 240.00 12,676.8 2,579.0 0.001,658.0 1,975.5 0.00 0.00

13,200.0 1.24 240.00 12,776.8 2,576.9 0.001,657.0 1,973.6 0.00 0.00

13,300.0 1.24 240.00 12,876.7 2,574.8 0.001,655.9 1,971.7 0.00 0.00

13,400.0 1.24 240.00 12,976.7 2,572.7 0.001,654.8 1,969.8 0.00 0.00

13,500.0 1.24 240.00 13,076.7 2,570.5 0.001,653.7 1,968.0 0.00 0.00

Rollins

13,586.3 1.24 240.00 13,163.0 2,568.7 0.001,652.8 1,966.3 0.00 0.00

13,600.0 1.24 240.00 13,176.7 2,568.4 0.001,652.6 1,966.1 0.00 0.00

13,700.0 1.24 240.00 13,276.7 2,566.3 0.001,651.5 1,964.2 0.00 0.00
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KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495 - Slot 14C-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 8059.0usft (30')MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14C-7 495Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #4Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

13,800.0 1.24 240.00 13,376.6 2,564.1 0.001,650.5 1,962.3 0.00 0.00

TD @ 13886.4' MD / 13463.0' TVD

13,886.4 1.24 240.00 13,463.0 2,562.3 0.001,649.5 1,960.7 0.00 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

14C-7 - OHCR 8,804.0 14,435,044.77 2,456,862.651,699.5 2,047.30.00 0.00 39.713776 -108.097044

- plan hits target center
- Point

14C-7 - PBHL 13,463.0 14,434,992.00 2,456,777.701,649.5 1,960.70.00 0.00 39.713639 -108.097352

- plan hits target center
- Ellipse (radii L100.0 W50.0 on 240.00 azi)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,561.0 Wasatch3,410.0

6,951.0 Wasatch G6,625.0

7,267.4 Fort Union6,925.0

9,226.3 Ohio Creek8,804.0

9,824.4 Williams Fork9,402.0

12,935.2 Cameo12,512.0

13,586.3 Rollins13,163.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

225.0 225.0 0.0 0.0 Build 3° / 100'

391.7 391.5 5.1 5.1 EOB @ 5.00° Inc. / 45.00° Azm / Build 3° / 100'

842.3 831.7 64.9 74.4 EOB @ 18.49° Inc. / 50.36° Azm

8,609.9 8,198.3 1,636.6 1,971.4 Drop 3° /100'

9,226.3 8,804.0 1,699.5 2,047.3 EOD @ Vertical / Build 1.5° / 100'

9,309.0 8,886.7 1,699.1 2,046.5 EOB @ 1.24° Inc. / 240.00° Azm

13,886.4 13,463.0 1,649.5 1,960.7 TD @ 13886.4' MD / 13463.0' TVD
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